
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 
733 Marquette Avenue, Suite 1000, Minneapolis MN  55402 

 

   
 

May 4, 2020 
 
Mr. Dan Buchholtz, Administrator  
City of Spring Lake Park 
City Hall 
1301 81st Avenue NE 
Spring Lake Park, MN  55432 
 
Re: SLP 2020 Seal Coat Project 

Project No. 193804979 
Bid Results 

 
Dear Dan: 
 
Bids were opened for the Project stated above on May 1, 2020. Transmitted herewith is a copy of 
the Bid Tabulation for your information and file. Copies will also be distributed to each Bidder 
once the Project has been awarded. 
 
Three bids were received. The following summarizes the results of the Bids received: 
 

 Contractor Total Base Bid 
Low Allied Blacktop Company $126,465.00 

#2 Asphalt Surface Technologies 
Corporation, a/k/a ASTECH Corp. 

$130,945.00 

#3 Pearson Bros., Inc. $133,485.00 
 
The low Bidder on the Project was Allied Blacktop Company with a Total Base Bid Amount of 
$126,465.00.  These Bids have been reviewed and found to be in order. 
 
If the City Council wishes to award the Project to the low Bidder, then Allied Blacktop Company 
should be awarded the Project on the Total Base Bid Amount of $126,465.00. 
 
Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 612-712-2000. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC. 
 
 
Phil Gravel 
 
 
Enclosure 
 



Pr
oj

ec
t N

a
m

e:

C
ity

 P
ro

je
ct

 N
o.

:
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

:

Bi
d

 O
p

en
in

g:
O

w
ne

r:

Li
ce

ns
e 

N
o.

 1
98

64

BI
D 

TA
BU

LA
TIO

N

Ite
m

Un
its

Q
ty

Un
it 

Pr
ic

e
To

ta
l

Un
it 

Pr
ic

e
To

ta
l

Un
it 

Pr
ic

e
To

ta
l

BA
SE

 B
ID

 - 
20

20
 S

TR
EE

TS
:

1
M

O
BI

LI
ZA

TIO
N

 A
N

D
 T

RA
FF

IC
 C

O
N

TR
O

L
LS

1
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$1
0,

00
0.

00
$3

9,
00

0.
00

$3
9,

00
0.

00
$8

,0
00

.0
0

$8
,0

00
.0

0

2
RO

UT
E 

A
N

D
 S

EA
L 

C
RA

C
K 

RE
PA

IR
LB

S
65

00
$1

.7
4

$1
1,

31
0.

00
$3

.5
0

$2
2,

75
0.

00
$1

.6
9

$1
0,

98
5.

00

3
C

LE
A

N
 A

N
D

 S
EA

L 
C

RA
C

K 
RE

PA
IR

LB
S

65
00

$1
.7

4
$1

1,
31

0.
00

$3
.5

0
$2

2,
75

0.
00

$1
.6

9
$1

0,
98

5.
00

4
SE

A
L 

C
O

A
T 

A
G

G
RE

G
A

TE
, F

A
-2

 (M
O

D
)

TN
79

0
$1

.0
0

$7
90

.0
0

$1
0.

00
$7

,9
00

.0
0

$1
0.

00
$7

,9
00

.0
0

5
BI

TU
M

IN
O

US
 M

A
TE

RI
A

L 
FO

R 
SE

A
L 

C
O

A
T,

 C
RS

-2
G

A
L

20
50

0
$3

.9
0

$7
9,

95
0.

00
$1

.0
0

$2
0,

50
0.

00
$4

.0
0

$8
2,

00
0.

00

6
4"

 D
O

UB
LE

 S
O

LI
D

 L
IN

E,
 Y

EL
LO

W
 P

A
IN

T
LF

83
10

0
$0

.1
2

$9
,9

72
.0

0
$0

.1
6

$1
3,

29
6.

00
$0

.1
2

$9
,9

72
.0

0

7
4"

 S
O

LI
D

 L
IN

E,
 W

H
ITE

 P
A

IN
T

LF
25

50
0

$0
.0

7
$1

,7
85

.0
0

$0
.0

8
$2

,0
40

.0
0

$0
.0

9
$2

,2
95

.0
0

8
4"

 S
O

LI
D

 L
IN

E,
 Y

EL
LO

W
 P

A
IN

T 
(P

A
RK

IN
G

 L
O

T)
LF

20
0

$0
.5

0
$1

00
.0

0
$3

.1
5

$6
30

.0
0

$0
.5

0
$1

00
.0

0

9
12

" S
TO

P 
LI

N
E,

 W
H

ITE
 P

A
IN

T
LF

34
0

$2
.7

0
$9

18
.0

0
$5

.2
5

$1
,7

85
.0

0
$2

.7
0

$9
18

.0
0

10
LT

., 
RT

., 
or

 T
H

RU
 A

RR
O

W
 P

V
M

T.
 M

A
RK

IN
G

, W
H

ITE
 P

A
IN

T
EA

2
$7

5.
00

$1
50

.0
0

$6
3.

00
$1

26
.0

0
$7

5.
00

$1
50

.0
0

11
"O

N
LY

" P
A

V
EM

EN
T 

M
A

RK
IN

G
, W

H
ITE

 P
A

IN
T

EA
2

$9
0.

00
$1

80
.0

0
$8

4.
00

$1
68

.0
0

$9
0.

00
$1

80
.0

0

TO
TA

L 2
02

0 
ST

RE
ET

S:
$1

26
,4

65
.0

0
$1

30
,9

45
.0

0
$1

33
,4

85
.0

0

Ph
on

e:
Em

a
il:

Si
gn

ed
 B

y:
Tit

le
:

Bi
d

 B
on

d
Bi

d
 B

on
d

Bi
d

 B
on

d
N

on
e

N
on

e
N

on
e

A
d

d
en

d
a

 A
ck

no
w

le
d

ge
d

:

m
.d

ol
ec

ki
@

al
lie

db
la

ck
to

pm
as

te
ch

da
le

@
ho

tm
ai

l.c
om

ja
ck

@
pe

ar
so

nb
ro

si
nc

.c
om

Pr
es

id
en

t 
V

ic
e-

Pr
es

id
en

t
Pr

es
id

en
t

Pe
te

r R
a

p
ist

ra
nt

D
a

le
 R

. S
tra

nd
b

er
g

Ja
ck

 E
. P

ea
rs

on

Bi
d

 S
ec

ur
ity

:

Ite
m

 
N

um

Bi
dd

er
 N

o.
 1

A
lli

ed
 B

la
ck

to
p 

C
om

pa
ny

Pe
ar

so
n 

Br
os

., 
In

c.

C
on

tra
ct

or
 N

a
m

e 
a

nd
 A

d
d

re
ss

:

Bi
dd

er
 N

o.
 3

A
sp

ha
lt 

Su
rfa

ce
 Te

ch
no

lo
gi

es
 

C
or

po
ra

tio
n

 a
/k

/a
 A

ST
EC

H 
C

or
p.

Bi
dd

er
 N

o.
 2

C
ity

 o
f S

pr
in

g 
La

ke
 P

ar
k,

 M
N

 
Fr

id
a

y,
 M

a
y 

1,
 2

02
0 

a
t 9

:3
0 

A
.M

., 
C

D
T

19
38

04
97

9

Ph
il 

G
ra

ve
l, 

P.
E.

I h
er

eb
y 

ce
rti

fy
 th

a
t t

hi
s i

s a
n 

ex
a

ct
re

p
ro

d
uc

tio
n 

of
 b

id
s r

ec
ei

ve
d

.
SL

P 
20

20
 S

ea
l C

oa
t P

ro
je

ct

A
llie

d
 B

la
ck

to
p

 C
om

p
a

ny

10
50

3 
89

th
 A

ve
nu

e 
N

or
th

M
a

p
le

 G
ro

ve
, M

N
  5

03
69

76
3-

42
5-

05
75

Pe
a

rs
on

 B
ro

s.,
 In

c.

11
07

9 
La

m
on

t A
ve

nu
e 

N
E

H
a

no
ve

r, 
M

N
 5

53
41

76
3-

39
1-

66
22

A
sp

ha
lt 

Su
rfa

ce
 T

ec
hn

ol
og

ie
s 

C
or

p
or

a
tio

n
 a

/k
/a

 A
ST

EC
H

 C
or

p
.

83
48

 R
id

ge
w

oo
d

 R
oa

d
St

. J
os

ep
h,

 M
N

 5
63

74
32

0-
36

3-
85

00

 1
93

80
49

79
_B

id
 T

ab
BT

-1

mailto:m.dolecki@alliedblacktopmn.com
mailto:astechdale@hotmail.com
mailto:jack@pearsonbrosinc.com
mailto:m.dolecki@alliedblacktopmn.com
mailto:astechdale@hotmail.com
mailto:jack@pearsonbrosinc.com

	193804979_ BidTab^2020-05-01.pdf
	Bid Tab


